
PROSECCO

WINE
MENU 

BORTOLUZZI ROSA DI GEMINA
N70,500


The Bortoluzzi Rosa Di Gemina has a pale salmon pink
appearance, masses of sweet pear and crushed

strawberry flavours, a gently frothy fizz, and a bright
apple-like finish, giving a dry sensation following all that

juicy fruit.

ROSA DEL FAÈ SPUMANTE ROSÉ 
MARZEMINO MILLESIMATO BRUT

N95,500





This is a sparkling rosé wine made from the Marzemino
grape, a traditional viticultural product in the area from

Refrontolo to Valdobbiadene. The result is a Spumante with
attractive acidity and elegant hints of roses and berry fruit

on the nose. 

VALDOBBIADENE PROSECCO 
SUPERIORE DOCG EXTRA DRY

N80,000







A textbook example. Wonderfully pure, complex aromatics
of golden apples, pear, and peach with a lifted blossom note.
Well balanced, creamy texture and lively acidity make for an

incredibly long, refined finish.





CHAMPAGNE

WINE
MENU 

BILLCART SALMON BRUT RESERVE
N80,000


With reflections of straw yellow, the finesse of slowly
rising bubbles and persistent and plentiful mousse; there
is maturity with a touch of floral freshness for this cuvée,
which expresses aromas of fresh fruit and ripe pears. The
ideal partner for every occasion and can be enjoyed with

a wide variety of dishes.

This cuvée unveils a subtle aroma leading to an elegant,
delicate bouquet of fine notes of red berries and zest of

citrus fruits. It is an ideal aperitif and pairs beautifully with a
wide variety of dishes. For dessert, it will add a sublime

touch to red fruit flavours.

BILLECART-SALMON BLANC DE 
BLANCS VINTAGE BRUT

N100,000
This cuvée is a blend of two different years revealing the

special quality of the Chardonnay grape. The fine mousse of
delicate bubbles elegantly accompanies the glints of its

golden colour. The creamy sensation of the bubbles
combines with buttered brioche and mineral aromas. It has

a persistent finish with a fresh and elegant sweetness. A
pure intensity of dry fruit aromas, almonds and fresh

hazelnuts mixed with those of white flesh fruits.

BILLCART SALMON BRUT ROSE
N80,000






CHAMPAGNE

WINE
MENU 

NV RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT, 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

N140,000
The blend is 100% Chardonnay from various years (20% to

25% of which are reserve wines from the 2 previous
years). At first very intense on the nose, with fresh fruit

notes, particularly ripe citrus fruits. A second refined
floral nose with notes of white flowers and fruits (white
peaches, pineapple). A supple, harmonious attack on the

palate, very rounded. Vinosity that is not excessive,
supported by excellent freshness. Beautiful pale golden

yellow color with gentle green reflections, a vibrant,
luminous colour. Active effervescence with a persistent

release of bubbles.

The colour is a delicate pomegranate pink with very
slightly orange reflections. The nose is subtle and fresh,
first offering an original palette of tropical fruits (guava
and lychee) and small berries (raspberries, cherries, and

wild strawberries) in the first instance. These are
followed by rose and pomegranate notes which complete

the complex, intense aromatic profile, dominated by
somewhat undeveloped primary aromas. On the palate

the attack is distinct and full, cradled by a gentle
effervescence. The aromas of freshly picked berries are
fully expressed. The balance brings together a delightful
freshness and voluptuous body, expressed by an elegant

bracing touch of mint and pink grapefruit.

NV RUINART ROSE BRUT, 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

N150,000





WHITE WINE

WINE
MENU 

2020 ART DE VIVRE CLAIRETTE, 
GERARD BERTRAND, LANGUEDOC, 

FRANCE
N38,000

This wine boasts an elegant straw yellow appearance
with hints of green showing its youth - Youth that is also
reflected on the palate, borne up by white fruit (pear and
peach) and plum. Freshness, elegance and harmony shine

through in the finish.

This wine reflects the expertise of four generations of
winemakers, as well as the diversity and the richness

across the Languedoc region. With a lemon-yellowcolour
tinged with green highlights; Its nose is intense yet fresh

with notes of grapefruit and pineapple. Fresh on the
palate with lovely flavours of citrus and a lively finish.

2018 FORT ANT MERLOT COAST 
SELECT, IGP PAYS D'OC, FRANCE

N5000 (glass)
N20,000 (bottle)




2019 PASCAL JOLIVET POUILLY FUME, 
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 

N45,000 

This wine reflects has beautifully clear, healthy, and

bright fruit aromas intertwined with refreshing citrus
fruit notes on the nose. Round and juicy on the palate,

this is a concentrated and firmly structured Pouilly with
remarkably refreshing acidity and elegance. The wine is

linear and has a stimulatingly salty finish.



2019 TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES 
CHARDONNAY, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

N40,000 

This Chardonnay is a perfect balance between wood and

acidity. An Altitude Chardonnay. Fresh and fruity
character of white peach, pear, and pineapple with citric

hints. Aromas of white roses and brioche appear
together with subtle notes of hazelnut and vanilla with a

complex and elegant nose. A wine of generosity,
elegance, and complexity.

WHITE WINE

WINE
MENU 

2019 PASCAL JOLIVET SANCERRE,
 LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

N55,000
This French white wine from the Loire valley shines

bright golden yellow in the glass. On the nose, fruity-
mineral aromas unfold, which give the wine its very own

character.  On the palate it shows the perfect balance
between minerality and acidity, full-bodied, tasteful,

unique, and convincing until the long finish.

A Torrontés from Cafayate harvested early in what the
oenologist Gonzalo Carrasco calls “a great year”. A
metallic yellow in color, a very expressive orange

blossom, basil and lime on the nose at first, followed by
damsons. Light on the palate with well-judged freshness.
This 2019 TorrontésTerrazas Reserva has a delicate, bitter

note that makes for a lengthy finish.

2019 TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES,
 TORRONTES, SALTA, ARGENTINA 

N35,000 





WHITE WINE

WINE
MENU 

GERARD BETTRAND CIGALUS BLANC
 (IGP HAUTE VALLEE DE L'AUDE)2018

N85,000
This wine offers an intense, complex bouquet of ripe
citrus fruits, grapefruit, with peach, honey, and dried

fruits, combined with lovely, toasted notes. Full, rich, and
silky on the palate with mature, ample notes of vanilla,
lightly toasted oak, butter, and aromatic tropical fruits.

Great length, which is lively and fresh.

This wine has a beautiful golden yellow color with a green
glow, and is marked by roundness, and a beautiful aromatic
power. There are aromas of liquoreux(sweetness) with notes

of apricot, white peach, but also grapefruit. It has great
minerality, with powerful and fresh fruit flavors. A nicely

structured wine.

2019 CLARENDELLE BLANC INSPIRED 
BY HAUT BRION, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

N8,750 (glass)
N35,000 (bottle

2019 SPRINGFIELD WILD YEAST 
CHARDONNAY, ROBERTSON, SOUTH AFRICA

N60,000 
This white wine is aged on lees and made with the
Chardonnay grape.  A creamy white wine with rich

aromas of white and tropical fruits. On the palate it is
complex, fresh and well balanced. A fruity, elegant and

flavoursome wine right to the end.

2021 LEOPARD’S LEAP, UNWOODED 
CHARDONNAY, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

N25,000 
This Unwooded Chardonnay is fresh and zesty with

upfront citrus notes, a hint of pear, buttery biscuits, and
lime. The palate is well-rounded with flavours of rime

melon, lemon zest, a well-integrated acidity and
lingering finish.



ROSE WINE

WINE
MENU 

2020 CLARENDELLE ROSE INSPIRED BY 
HAUT BRION, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

N8,750 (glass) 
N35,000(bottle)

This wine has a beautiful pale pink colour as well as a rich, smooth
flavour. The powerful bouquet features floral aromas such as rose, as
well as fruity overtones of blood orange, apricot, and grapefruit. The
aromatic complexity on the nose carries over onto the palate, which
includes lovely flavours of ripe fruit such as redcurrant. The wine is

suave and concentrated, while remaining tremendously fresh. A
truly elegant wine.

Whispering Angel is today’s worldwide reference for Provence rosé.
Made from Grenache, Cinsault and Rolle (Vermentino), its pale color is
pleasing to the eye and draws one in. Red berries and pit fruits on the

nose, and a floral nuance in the background. Silky and open knit,
showing good depth as well as energy to the red currant and nectarine
flavors, which pick up a refreshingly bitter orange zest quality on the

back half. Finishes long and juicy, with a repeating floral note and
subtle grip.

2019 WHISPERING ANGEL, CHATEAU
 D’ESCLANS, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

N40,000 

2020 ART DE VIVRE ROSE, GERARD 
BERTRAND, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

N9500 (glass)
N38,000 (bottle)


On the nose, this wine has aromas of red berries, blackcurrant, and
strawberry, as well as floral notes of rose, and hints of grapefruit. The

palate is fresh, greedy, and endowed with a great aromatic persistence
and a beautiful balance.

Art de Vivre pays tribute to the Mediterranean cradle, its preserved
nature, and its artists. Its unique bottle, made of natural earth, is an

evocation of the first amphorae. Pale and brilliant pink colour.





RED WINE

WINE
MENU 

2018 PAVILLON SAINT PIERRE, CÔTES 
DU RHÔNE, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

N25,000
This luscious red perfectly captures the ripeness, depth,

and sheer drinkability of the best of this region. Made
from the usual suspects from this part of France -

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre and Cinsault. This beauty
has rich, ripe flavours of spiced blackberry, raspberry,
and redcurrant. Lovely, long, smooth, and silky on the

palate but with plenty of structure.

The robe is dark with hints of ruby. A Complex, elegant
nose with red fruits aromas. Structured, well balance

with supple tannins. Art de Vivre’s unique bottle is made
of natural earth and is an evocation of the first

amphorae.

2016 ART DE VIVRE ROUGE, GERARD 
BERTRAND, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE 

N38,000 

2018 FORTANT MERLOT COAST SELECT, 
IGP PAYS D'OC, FRANCE

N5,000 (glass)
N20,000 (bottle)

This wine is a vivid deep purplish red in colour and boasts
an intense nose with notes of blackberry and

peppermint. Round and delectable on the palate with
lovely flavours of black fruit.



RED WINE

WINE
MENU 

2018 FORTANT CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON COAST SELECT, 

IGP PAYS D'OC, FRANCE
N5,000 (glass)

N20,000 (bottle)
This wine is deep purplish red in colour and features an
intense nose with notes of blueberry and violet. Round

and delectable on the palate with lovely flavours of
freshly picked black fruit.

Gérard Bertrand Hérésie 2018 GSM is a Corbières cuvée
with a nod to the history of the knights of Southern

France. A full-bodied red silky on the palate with ripe
dark plum, blueberry, cedar brush and pepper spice

flavours finishing long and vibrant.  

2018 HERESIE, GERARD BERTRAND,
 CORBIERES, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE  

N35,000 

2019 PASCAL JOLIVET PINOT NOIR, 
SANCERRE, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 

N55,000 
Jewel coloured with delicate aromas of red fruit. Elegant
and subtle spicy flavours are the main characteristics of

this pinot noir leading to a clean, pure finish.



RED WINE

WINE
MENU 

2019 KOSMOS ORGANIC RED BLEND,
 GERARD BERTRAND, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE 

N60,000 
Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Merlot, Malbec, Marselan. Kosmos has a deep ruby-red
color. This powerful, elegant, and nicely balanced cuvee

is endowed with generous red fruits aromas. The tannins
are mature, subtle and the lingering finish.

A wine rich in colour but also fresh and fruity. It has a
brilliant, intense red colour; the nose is redolent of black

fruit (Burlat cherry, plum) and beautiful floral aromas.
These fruity flavours carry over to the palate, which also
features peppery and spicy notes. With an elegant, fine-

grained tannic structure, the finish is fresh, long, and
fruity. All together a well-balanced and elegant wine.

2015 CLARENDELLE RED INSPIRED BY 
HAUT BRION, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 

N8,750 (glass)
N35,000 (bottle)

CLARENDELLE, BORDEAUX, FRANCE
N10,000 (glass)

N40,000 (bottle)
A deep color and a soft bouquet of licorice and

blackcurrant. This wine has violet and slightly toasty
nuances on the palate. The texture is velvety and the
flavor altogether powerful and elegant. A wonderful,

refined balance between high-quality tannin,
concentration, tension, and freshness.



RED WINE

WINE
MENU 

2016 CLARENDELLE ST. EMILION 
INSPIRED BY HAUT BRION, BORDEAUX,

 FRANCE
N10,000 (glass)

N40,000 (bottle) 
Deep purple near dark velvet with a dark plum core,

herbal, leafy notes, and silky tannins; Aroma Dark plum,
hints of garrigue, wet stone (initiative of Clarence Dillon’s

great grandson, Prince Robert of Luxembourg).

This is the third wine of the Quintus estate. Composed of 89%
Merlot and 11% Cabernet Franc, this 2018 wine has a deep garnet-

purple color and is a little closed, with a broody nose of earth-
inspired notions—tilled black soil, fungi, and tar—over a core of
youthful blackberries and black plums scents plus wafts of fried

herbs and fallen leaves. Medium to full-bodied, the palate
delivers lovely freshness with a soft texture and plenty of umami

among the black fruit, finishing with an herbal lift.

2016 SAINT-EMILION DE QUINTUS,
 SAINT-EMILION, BORDEAUX 

N50,000 

THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK, 
BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF, FRANSCHOEK,

 SOUTH AFRICA 
N45,000 (bottle)

The nose is dark and brooding and entices with its black fruit
aromas and hints of pepper and spice. The blueberry and

blackberry of the nose follow through onto a layered, full palate
with flavours of dark plums and notes of dust, graphite,and cocoa

nib. The wine is focused and elegant, with fresh yet integrated
acidity and fine-grained tannins, adding to exceptional structure.

Black currant and milk chocolate linger on a silky finish.



RED WINE

WINE
MENU 

2018 SERIOUSLY OLD DIRT, VILAFONTE, 
PAARL, SOUTH AFRICA

N55,000 
A dense wine, that is rich and full-bodied with complex aromas
of black currant, black cherries, balsamic and fruitcake, lifted

with warm aromas of nutmeg and all spice. The palate is soft on
entry, a luscious mouthfeel with a firm acidity that adds to the

jubilant expression of this wine.

Deep dark chocolate enticing cedar aromas appear first on the
nose followed by wafting notes of blackberry jam, cherry, and

cassis. The firm, well-structured palate features robust yet
sweet tannins and a broad range of flavours ranging from black
cherry and red fruits carried along by the richness of its oak and
vanilla notes. Long and smooth with an intriguing character that

will continue to develop with years to come.

2017 DIEMERSDAL ESTATE PRIVATE 
COLLECTION, DURBANVILLE, SOUTH AFRICA

N62,000 

2015 APOGEO DE APALTA DOS ALMAS, RED 
BLEND, COLCHAGUA VALLEY, CHILE

N85,000 
Combining two centuries of Italian winemaking tradition with this
unique Chilean terroir to create a blend of perfect harmony, this
wine has aromas of red fruits like cassis mixing with peppery and
earthy notes. Great complexity in the bouquet. A structured, full
bodied wine with firm, structured tannins, balanced acidity, and

great complexity.



DESSERT WINE

WINE
MENU 

2019 KRONE NIGHT NECTAR BLANC MCC, 
TULBAGH, SOUTH AFRICA

N7,000 (glass)
N28,000 (bottle)

This wine is a flush of pink, a condensed shimmer. A radiance of
red fruit, glossy and spontaneous. Bright summer strawberries,

licks of whipped cream. The brightness of lemon unfurls
alongside heady maraschino cherries. On the palate a core of

intense red fruit, juicy and fresh. Nostalgic toffee apples play on
the rich, voluminous palate.

Straw yellow flecked with gold, accompanied by a light mousse.
Intense bouquet, very pleasant, clearly characterized by subtle

scents of undergrowth, musk, and peach. An amiably sweet,
harmonious wine with an extremely fine aroma.

2020 CONTI BUNEIS, MOSCATO D’ASTI 
DOCG, PIEDMONTE, ITALY

N25,000 (bottle)

2015 CLARENDELLE AMBERWINE, 
MONBAZILLAC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE (500ML)

N50,000 (bottle)
Amberwine‘s name comes from the magnificent amber colourit takes

on after 10 years. It has a pale yellow colour(becoming increasingly
amber with cellaring), and an immediately alluring nose of dried

apricots, marmalade, and honey. There is a gentle, floral character too,
and a hint of beeswax.

The character and subtle structure of this Amberwine are due to late-
harvested grapes that are either overripe or affected by Botrytis

cinerea (i.e.”noble rot” similar to Sauternes).




